Puchar Solnego Miasta

Wieliczka, 27/4/2024

£

Konkurencja 10
27/4/2024 - 11:24

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

Pitat Oskar

Rys Artur

Macuda Pawet
Kubon Tymon

Gruca Filip
Kosmowski Franciszek
Matuszczyk Marcel
Smulski Mitosz
Pociecha Oskar
Butat Jan

Mardyla Filip
Rogowski Ignacy
Jedrkowiak Adam
Stawarz Aleksander
Wojcik Michat

Dracz Jarostaw
Pawlik Wojciech
Ciesla Antoni
Doskowski Aleksander
Skrzydtwski Nikodem
Ciotczyk Franciszek
Bednarz tukasz
Gniduta Dawid

Rok ur.

14  Sokét Rzeszéw

14 Vigor Letownia

14  UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw

14 BOSIR Brzesko

14  STP Nowy Sacz

14  Nika Sport Team Krakow
14  CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
14  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
14  STP Nowy Sacz

14  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
14  Siemacha Krakow

14  Nika Sport Team Krakdow
14  Nika Sport Team Krakdow
14  Siemacha Krakow

14  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
14  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
14  Siemacha Krakow

14  Omega Olkusz

14  MKS Sanok

14 Via Sport Jaworzno

14
14
14

Via Sport Jaworzno
Aquarius Lesko
Omega Olkusz

Czas

32.07
32.63
33.47
34.71
34.72
35.73
37.01
38.20
38.81
38.93
39.88
40.48
40.76
41.25
44.10
44.84
47.40
47.53
49.32
50.16
51.68
55.68
58.03

Pkt.

248
235
218
195
195
179
161
146
140
138
129
123
120
116

95

90

76

76

68

59
47
M

Obstuga zawoddw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl
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